Measurement for life. Measurement for life.
brannan.co.uk
+44 (0)1946 816600
brannan.co.uk
PG030 - STAINLESS STEEL/BRASS FILLABLE PRESSURE GAUGE
Product features:

Calibration product numbers:
Product reference: 	BRNPG30/100/	0+10/B/4/BO/D/TG-FF
Order example:
PG30 100 4 BO D TG-FF0+10 B
Model
BRN
Dial
diameter
Make Ranges Units
Connection
size
Connection
orientation
Filling Extras
PG030
(PG30)
40mm
(40)
50mm
(50)
63mm
(63)
80mm
(80)
100mm
(100)
115mm
(115)
Bottom
(BO)
Centre back1
(CB)
Lower back2
(LB)
Dry - no filling
(D)
Glycerine
(G)
Tempered safety
glass window
(TG)
Front flange
(FF)
Back flange
(BF)
-1 to 9 bar
(-1+9)
-30 to 130 Hg/Psi
(-30+130)
through to
0 to 1000 bar
(0+1000)
0 to 14500 Psi
(0+14500)
NB. Other units available
on request
1.	40mm & 50mm only
2.	63mm, 80mm and
 	 100mm only
3.	80mm & 100mm only
NB. Others available on
request
1.	Not 100mm or
	 115mm
2.	100mm only
NB. 400 bar max for
40mm dial size
NB. flange not available
for 40mm dial.
When more than one